( ) CITY COLLEGES'
= of CHICAGO

Campus

Richard J Daley

Harold Washington College
Kennedy King College
Malcolm X College
Olive-Harvey College
Harry S Truman College
Wilbur Wright College
Total

Higher Education Emergency Relief Fund

Total Allocation

S 8,360,819.00
$ 15,931,200.00
S 6,372,263.00
S 14,139,103.00
S 4,469,124.00
S 8,911,442.00
S 14,146,727.00
$ 72,330,678.00

Section 18004(a)(1) — Student Portion

Quarterly Report (January 10, 2022)

Period (Oct 2021 — Dec 2021)

Tc.>tal AT Estimated Total Eligible Students
Disbursed

S 901,750.00 5357
$ 1,330,250.00 6220
S 465,500.00 1981
$ 1,922,250.00 7881
S 404,250.00 2040
$ 1,111,000.00 6003
S 1,462,500.00 8363
$ 7,597,500.00 37845

TOTAL Number of Students who have, to date,
received payment of an Emergency Financial Aid

Grant to students under Section 18004(a)(1) CRRSAA

Act:

1382
1709
658
2540
564
1639
2002
10494



