

## Higher Education Emergency Relief Fund Section 18004(a)(1) – Student Portion

## Quarterly Report (January 10, 2022) Period (Oct 2021 – Dec 2021)

Campus	Total Allocation	Total Funds Disbursed	Estimated Total Fligible Students	TOTAL Number of Students who have, to date, received payment of an Emergency Financial Aid Grant to students under Section 18004(a)(1) CRRSAA Act:
Richard J Daley	\$ 8,360,819.00	\$ 901,750.00	5357	1382
Harold Washington College	\$ 15,931,200.00	\$ 1,330,250.00	6220	1709
Kennedy King College	\$ 6,372,263.00	\$ 465,500.00	1981	658
Malcolm X College	\$ 14,139,103.00	\$ 1,922,250.00	7881	2540
Olive-Harvey College	\$ 4,469,124.00	\$ 404,250.00	2040	564
Harry S Truman College	\$ 8,911,442.00	\$ 1,111,000.00	6003	1639
Wilbur Wright College	\$ 14,146,727.00	\$ 1,462,500.00	8363	2002
Total	\$ 72,330,678.00	\$ 7,597,500.00	37845	10494